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Place TEAM

1 LISBON
2 BOOTHBAY
3 ST.DOMS

BOOTHBAY

ALEX OWEN

BENN SCULLY
ROBERT CAMPBELL
MATT BURNHAM
KADE SMITH

DAN MURRAY
TRYSTAN MERICER
KYLE ALAMO
RAYMOND PERRY
KYLER CARTY
KARL ALAMO
ZACH VISE

PHILLIP OWEN
HUNTER ANDREWS

LISBON

NICHOLAS HARRIMAN

BEN KATES

COTE BRAUNEIS
JORDAN COLE
JEFF WILLEY
JOHN PETTINGILL

ST. DOMS

KENTON ERNST
DAVID TUTTLE
TOM THERRIAULT
JEFF AHLQUIST
MICHAEL BLAICHE
RYAN SPOONER
CHRIS LAVERDIERE
MAC L'ABBE

Page 1

12
11
11

12
12
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

11
11

10

11

LISBON CROSS COUNTRY

BOYS RACE

Points SCORES

26 1
29 2
75 13

Places: 72
0:18:13
0:18:31
0:18:43
0:19:38
0:19:46
0:19:57
0:20:02
0:20:27
0:20:48
0:20:53
0:21:14
0:23:34
0:23:41
0:26:40

Places: 74
0:18:00
0:18:38
0:19:12
0:19:35
0:19:36
0:23:54

Places: 114
0:21:38
0:22:43
0:23:16
0:23:29
0:23:40
0:24:38
0:26:39
0:33:10

4 6 7 8
3 5 9 10
14 15 16 17

5:52
5:58
6:02
6:20
6:22
6:26
6:27
6:36
6:42
6:44
6:51
7:36
7:38
8:36

5:48
6:00
6:11
6:19
6:19
7:42

6:58
7:19
7:30
7:34
7:38
7:56
8:35
10:42

Ave Time
:19:00
:18:58
:22:57

Spread
1:36
1:33
2:01



